Webb County, Texas

Assessed Value and Estimated Actual Value

Personal
Fiscal and Real Oil & Gas
Years(A) Property (A) Property (A)
1994 3,892,864,404 857,288,870
1995 4,181,814,205 914,352,920
1996 4,529,282,386 856,624,630
1997 4,634,788,030 584,863,150
1998 4,907,492,221 662,448,580
1999 5,179,362,370 739,929,220
2000 5,318,944,905 572,735,970
2001 5,750,993,576 684,040,394
2002 6,487,380,714 1,003,305,547
2003 7,301,151,991 1,314,749,541

(A) Based on 100% Valuation.
Webb County Tax Assessor - Collector.

* In 1985 legislative changes allowed bank stock to be exempt from
ad valorem taxes. Therefore a portion of the Bank Franchise Tax
paid to the State of Texas is paid to Webb County in lieu of

ad valorem taxes.

Utilities
Property (A)
244,300,545
248,983,900
249,263,439
244,329,988
246,734,258
235,323,129
244,221,250
228,977,930
244,171,840
245,596,190

of all Taxable Property
Last Ten Fiscal Years

Estimated
True Value (A)

3,957,035,128
4,306,178,797
4,529,282,386
4,637,505,928
4,910,989,768
5,182,685,826
5,326,021,316
5,756,958,205
6,487,380,714
7,301,151,991

Assessed
Value

3,957,035,128
4,306,178,797
4,529,282,386
4,637,505,928
4,910,989,768
5,182,685,826
5,326,021,316
5,756,958,205
6,487,380,714
7,301,151,991

Ratio of
Assessed Value
to Actual Value
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